	"Stitches of Love"
To make your tax deductible contribution, complete this form:	
County Home and C	(Name of organization or individual) supports the Winnebago ommunity Education, "Stitches of Love" with a donation of \$
Yes, we may use your name as a contributor of the "Stitches of Love" in written material.	
No, I wish to ren	nain an anonymous contributor.
Send to:	(Make check payable to WCHCE "Stitches of Love" Project)
Condition	WCAHCE Stitches of Love Project C/O Lynn Mozingo, Coordinator 2705 Havenwood Drive #F Oshkosh, WI 54904 (920) 428-6947
	"Stitches of Love"
To make your tax de	ductible contribution, complete this form:
(Name of organization or individual) supports the Winnebago County Home and Community Education, "Stitches of Love" with a donation of \$	
Yes, we may use your name as a contributor of the "Stitches of Love" in written material.	
No, I wish to ren	nain an anonymous contributor.
	(Make check payable to WCHCE "Stitches of Love" Project)
Send to:	WCAHCE Stitches of Love Project C/O Lynn Mozingo, Coordinator 2705 Havenwood Drive #F Oshkosh, WI 54904 (920) 428-6947
	"Stitches of Love"
To make your tax de	ductible contribution, complete this form:
(Name of organization or individual) supports the Winnebago County Home and Community Education, "Stitches of Love" with a donation of \$	
Yes, we may use your name as a contributor of the "Stitches of Love" in written material.	
No, I wish to ren	nain an anonymous contributor.
Send to:	(Make check payable to WCHCE "Stitches of Love" Project)
	WCAHCE Stitches of Love Project C/O Lynn Mozingo, Coordinator 2705 Havenwood Drive #F Oshkosh, WI 54904 (920) 428-6947